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Horse Hair Filled with Galvanized Steel Metal Channel

Horse Hair Filling #4 Galvanized Metal Channel (.187" Wide x .187" High)

Overall Trim

Color

Filling

Channel

Length
SK23143 36 X
SK23144 36 X
SK23145 36 X
SK23146 72 X
SK23147 72 X
SK23148 72 X

0.75
1.25
2.00
0.75
1.25
2.00

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Horse Hair
Horse Hair
Horse Hair
Horse Hair
Horse Hair

Horse Hair

#4 Galv
#4 Galv
#4 Galv
#4 Galv
#4 Galv
#4 Galv

Horse Hair Filling #7 Galvanized Steel Channel (.312 wide x .312 high)

Stock # Length

SK23205 36 X
SK23206 36 X
SK23207 36 X
SK23208 72 X
SK23209 72 X
SK23210 72 X

6700 Parkland Boulevard, Solon, OH 44139 USA

Overall Trim

1.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
3.00

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black

Filling
Horse Hair
Horse Hair
Horse Hair
Horse Hair
Horse Hair

Horse Hair
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Channel
#7 Galv
#7 Galv
#7 Galv
#7 Galv
#7 Galv
#7 Galv



